10.6"
6.0"
5.3"
Shipping Weight 9 lbs (3.9 kg)
FEATURES
• Manually adjustable flow rate output
• Self-priming, does not lose prime or vapor lock
• Pumps off-gassing solutions and can run dry

1 Weighted suction line strainer
1/4", 3/8" or 6 mm Europe
1 20' Roll suction/discharge tubing
1/4" or 3/8", white or UV black
OR 6 mm White Europe
1 Additional pump tube
2 Additional latches
1 Mounting bracket
1 Manual
Single Head Adjustable 25 psi (1.7 bar) maximum Approximate 20:1 turndown, 2.5% increments
Model
Item Number
Pump Tube
Gallons Gallons Ounces Liters Liters Milliliters Liters Liters Milliliters
Prefix per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute
45M1 45MJL1 1 0.2 to 3.0 0.01 to 0.13 0.02 to 0.27 0.8 to 11.4 0.03 to 0.48 0.56 to 7.92 0.6 to 9.1 0.02 to 0.38 0.31 to 6.32
45M2 45MJL2 2 0.5 to 10.0 0.02 to 0.42 0.04 to 0.89 1.9 to 37.9 0.08 to 1.58 1.32 to 26.32 1.5 to 30.3 0.06 to 1.26 1.04 to 21.04
45M3 45MJL3 3 1.1 to 22.0 0.05 to 0.92 0.10 to 1.96 4.2 to 83.3 0.18 to 3.47 2.92 to 57.85 3.3 to 66.6 0.14 to 2.78 2.29 to 46.25
45M4 45MJL4 4 1.7 to 35.0 0.07 to 1.46 0.15 to 3.11 6.4 to 132.5 0.27 to 5.52 4.44 to 92.01 5.1 to 106.0 0.21 to 4.42 3.54 to 73.61
45M5 45MJL5 5 2.5 to 50.0 0.10 to 2.08 0.22 to 4.44 9.5 to 189.3 0.40 to 7.89 6.60 to 131.43 7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.28 to 105.14
85M1 85MJL1 1 0.3 to 5.0 0.01 to 0.21 0.03 to 0.44 1.1 to 18.9 0.05 to 0.79 0.76 to 13.13 0.9 to 15.1 0.04 to 0.63 0.52 to 10.49
85M2 85MJL2 2 0.8 to 17.0 0.03 to 0.71 0.07 to 1.51 3.0 to 64.4 0.13 to 2.68 2.08 to 44.65 2.4 to 51.5 0.10 to 2.15 1.67 to 35.76
85M3 85MJL3 3 2.0 to 40.0 0.08 to 1.67 0.18 to 3.55 7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.27 to 105.14 6.1 to 121.1 0.25 to 5.05 4.24 to 84.10
85M4 85MJL4 4 3.0 to 60.0 0.13 to 2.5 0.27 to 5.33 11.4 to 227.1 0.48 to 9.46 7.92 to 157.71 9.1 to 181.7 0.38 to 7.57 6.32 to 126.18
85M5 85MJL5 5 4.3 to 85.0 0.18 to 3.54 0.38 to 7.55 16.3 to 321.8 0.68 to 13.4 11.32 to 223.40 13.0 to 257.4 0.54 to 10.73 9.03 to 178.75
85
 S
ER
IE
S
Approximate Output @ 60Hz Approximate Output @ 50Hz
45
 S
ER
IE
S
Single Head Adjustable 100 psi (6.9 bar) maximum Approximate 20:1 turndown, 2.5% increments
Model
Item Number
Pump Tube
Gallons Gallons Ounces Liters Liters Milliliters Liters Liters Milliliters
Prefix per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute
45MHP2 45MJH1 1 0.2 to 3.0 0.01 to 0.13 0.02 to 0.27 �0.8 to 11.4 0.03 to 0.48 0.56 to 7.92 0.6 to 9.1 0.02 to 0.38 0.31 to 6.32
45MHP10 45MJH2 2 0.5 to 10.0 0.02 to 0.42 0.04 to 0.89 �1.9 to 37.9 0.08 to 1.58 1.32 to 26.32 1.5 to 30.3 0.06 to 1.26 1.04 to 21.04
45MHP22 45MJH7 7 1.1 to 22.0 0.05 to 0.92 0.10 to 1.96 �4.2 to 83.3 0.18 to 3.47 2.92 to 57.85 3.3 to 66.6 0.14 to 2.78 2.29 to 46.25
85MHP5 85MJH1 1 0.3 to 5.0 0.01 to 0.21 0.03 to 0.44 �1.1 to 18.9 0.05 to 0.79 0.76 to 13.13 0.9 to 15.1 0.04 to 0.63 0.52 to 10.49
85MHP17 85MJH2 2 0.8 to 17.0 0.03 to 0.71 0.07 to 1.51 �3.0 to 64.4 0.13 to 2.68 2.08 to 44.65 2.4 to 51.5 0.10 to 2.15 1.67 to 35.76
85MHP40 85MJH7 7 2.0 to 40.0 0.08 to 1.67 0.18 to 3.55 �7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.27 to 105.14 6.1 to 121.1 0.25 to 5.05 4.24 to 84.1085
 S
ER
IE
S